
Workshop on “Technologies for Open Textbooks” - 

25th to 27th February 2016 

LIST OF THE PARTICIPANTS 

S.N. NAME OF THE 

PARTICIPANT 

UNIVERSITY Gender EMAIL 

1 Prof. Ami Upadhyay  Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Open 

University, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 

Female ami.upadhyay@baou.edu.in 

2 Dr. Awa Shukla Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Open 

University, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 

Female awa.shukla@baou.edu.in 

3 Dr. B.C. Mahapatra Madhya Pradesh Bhoj Open 

University,Madhya Pradesh 

Male bcmahapatra2011@gmail.com 

4 Mr. Prashant Sholanki Madhya Pradesh Bhoj Open 

University,Madhya Pradesh 

Male directorit.mpbou@gmail.com 

5 Dr. Anirban Ghosh Netaji Subhas Open University, 

West Bengal 

Male anirban1972@gmail.com 

6 Dr. Girish Kumar Dwivedi Uttar Pradesh Rajarshi Tandon 

Open University,Uttar Pradesh 

Male gkdwivedi2718@gmail.com 

7 Mr.Shivam Mishra Uttar Pradesh Rajarshi Tandon 

Open University,Uttar Pradesh 

Male shivammishra@uprtou.ac.in 

8 Dr. Ajbani Latika Ajitkumar Yashwantrao Chavan 

Maharashtra Open University, 

Maharashtra 

Female ajbani.la@ycmou.ac.in 

9 Mr. Prakash Vijay Barve Yashwantrao Chavan 

Maharashtra Open University, 

Maharashtra 

Male prakashbarve123@gmail.com 

10 Dr. P. Shanmugavelan Tamil Nadu Open University, 

Tamil Nadu 

Male drshanchem@tnou.ac.in 

11 Dr. E. Iniyan Tamil Nadu Open University, 

Tamil Nadu 

Male initnou@gmail.com 

12 Dr. Girija Prasad Pande Uttarakhand Open University, 

Uttarakhand 

Male  gpande@uou.ac.in 

13 Dr. Harish Chandra Joshi Uttarakhand Open University, 

Uttarakhand 

Male hcjoshi@uou.ac.in 

14 Dr. Dev Kant Rao IGNOU, New Delhi Male devkantrao@ignou.ac.in 

15 Dr. Abhijit Bhuyan Krishna Kanta Handiqui State 

Open University, Assam 

Male abhuyan20@gmail.com 

16 Mr. Binod Deka Krishna Kanta Handiqui State 

Open University, Assam 

Male binoddeka@gmail.com 



17 Dr.G. Saroja Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Open 

University, Andhra Pradesh 

Female gsaroja@braou.ac.in, 

drgsaroja@hotmail.com 

18 Ms. Pallavi Kabde Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Open 

University, Andhra Pradesh 

Female pallavikabde@brdou.ac.in 

19 Dr. Kiran Pandey Nalanda Open University , Bihar Female kiranpandey.nou@gmail.com 

20 Dr. Pallavi Nalanda Open University , Bihar Female pallavitwinkle3@gmail.com 

21 

Prof(Dr.) Mrinal Chatterjee 

Indian Institute of Mass 

Communication, (IIMC), Odisha Male  mrinalchatterjeeiimc@gmail.com 

22    Dr. Jayanta Kar Sharma Odisha State Open University, 

Odisha Male jk.sharma@osou.ac.in 

23 Dr. O. P. Sharma IGNOU, New Delhi Male opsharma@ignou.ac.in 

24 Dr.Abhilash Nayak IGNOU, Regional Centre, Odisha Male nayakabhilash4@gmail.com 

25 Dr.Subhakant Mohanty IGNOU, Regional Centre, Odisha Male subhakant.s@gmail.com 

26 Mr.Jyoti Prakash 

Mohapatra 

Odisha State Open University, 

Odisha Male jp.mohapatra@osou.ac.in 

27 

Mr.V S Sandilya 

Odisha State Open University, 

Odisha Male vs.sandilya@osou.ac.in 

28 Mr.S T Rehman 

Odisha State Open University, 

Odisha Male st.rehman@osou.ac.in 
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